Version
December 2024

2

(DRAPER)

OIL FREE
COMPRESSOR

230V DIRECT DRIVE

DA25/169 SPARE PARTS LISTING

24978




(DRAPER) EN

Version 2
December 2024

230V DIRECT DRIVE
24978 - DA25/169 SPARE PARTS LISTING
Key No. PartNo. Stock No. Description QTyY Key No. Part No. Stock No. Description QTyY
1 YDA25/169-01 24498 bolt M6x25 2 36 YDA25/169-36 25483 capacitance 1
2 YDA25/169-02 24494 bolt M6x35 2 37 YDA25/169-37 tooth washer 8 1
3 YDA25/169-03 24496 spring washer 6 4 38 YDA25/169-38 25564 discharge pipe D10mm 1
4 YDA25/169-04 25472 cylinder head 1 39 YDA25/169-39 25473 elbow connecter 1
5 YDA25/169-05 25475 cylinder head gasket 1 40 YDA25/169-40 24488 air filter 1
6 YDA25/169-06 24483 valve plate sub assembly 1 41 YDA25/169-41 25471 fan cover 1
7 YDA25/169-07 25558 cylinder seal 1 42 YDA25/169-42 24507 big washer 8 2
8 YDA25/169-08 25479 cylinder @60 1 43 YDA25/169-43 24508 screw M8x12 2
9 YDA25/169-09 23818 connection stud 1 44 YDA25/169-44 24511 base board 1
10 YDA25/169-10 24497 screw M5x16 2 45 YDA25/169-45 24512 bolt M8x25 4
1 YDA25/169-11 25478 connecting rod cover 1 46 YDA25/169-46 24513 washer 8 6
12 YDA25/169-12 25556 piston ring 1 47 YDA25/169-47 24514 flange nut M8 1
13 YDA25/169-13 25550 connecting rod 1 A8A YDA25/169-48A 24515 plug&O ring assembly )
14 YDA25/169-14 24523 bolt M6x16 1 (inc. 48, 49)
15 YDA25/169-15 25552 big washer 6 1 48 YDA25/169-48 plug 2
16 YDA25/169-16 25551 fan 1 49 YDA25/169-49 0Oring 2
17 YDA25/169-17 24499 bolt M4x20 1 50 YDA25/169-50 25524 24L tank 1
18 YDA25/169-18 24501 spring washer 4 1
19 YDA25/169-19 24485 bZariig 6005-2RS 1 oA YDA257169-54A 2418 ‘(I:I:se‘:gs ;ﬁmg;y 53,50)
20 YDA25/169-20 24100 pin @4x14 1 51 YDA25/169-51 nut M8 2
21 YDA25/169-21 25548 crank 1 52 YDA25/169-52 spring washer 8 2
22 YDA25/169-22 25545 screw M8x35-left 1 53 YDA25/169-53 axle 2
23 YDA25/169-23 25547 crank case 1 54 YDA25/169-54 25541 wheel 5" 2
24 YDA25/169-24 24486 bearing 6204-RS 1 55 YDA25/169-55 24489 checking valve 1
25 YDA25/169-25 23062 rotor 1 56 YDA25/169-56 25532 drainvalve 1/4inch 1
26 YDA25/169-26 25516 stator sub assembly 1 57 YDA25/169-57 25525 absorber 1
27 YDA25/169-27 24487 bearing 6202-RS 1 58 YDA25/169-58 24104 handle grip 1
28 YDA25/169-28 25518 motor bracket 1 59 YDA25/169-59 25521 power cord 1
29 YDA25/169-29 24502 bolt M5x105 4 60 YDA25/169-60 25872 quick coupler 2
30 YDA25/169-30 24503 spring washer 5 4 61 YDA25/169-61 25571 regulate valve 1
31 YDA25/169-31 24504 screw M4x10 1 62 YDA25/169-62 25833 safety valve 1
32 YDA25/169-32 24501 spring washer 4 1 63 YDA25/169-63 24491 pressure gauge 40 2
33 YDA25/169-33 24505 tooth washer 4 1 64 YDA25/169-64 25568 pressure switch 1
3an YDAZ5/169-34A 24506 gapacitance assembly ] 65 YDA25/169-65 25566 release pipe 1

(inc. 34, 35, 36, 37) 66 YDA25/169-66 24105 circlip @14 1
34 YDA25/169-34 screw M3x6 2 67 YDA25/169-67 24109 fan 1
35 YDA25/169-35 spring washer 3 2

Helpline: +44 (0) 238049 4344  Sales Desk: +44 (0) 238049 4333  General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355  Internet: drapertools.com  Email: sales@drapertools.com

Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler's Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. S053 1YF UK. 1224





